
Date Event Type Start Time Location

Mon Apr 11 ADAMS CENTRAL SG 5:00 PM ADAMS CENTRAL Away

Tue Apr 12 CONCORDIA SG 5:00 PM BD - WBA Home

Tue Apr 12 CONCORDIA SG 7:00 PM CON - WBA Away

Tue Apr 19 BISHOP LUERS SG 5:00 PM BL - WBA Away

Tue Apr 19 BISHOP LUERS DH 7:00 PM BD - WBA Home

Wed Apr 20 HERITAGE SG 5:00 PM BD - WBA Home

Fri Apr 22 NORTHROP DH 5:30 PM BD Home

Fri Apr 22 NORTHROP DH 7:30 PM BD Home

Thu Apr 28 NORTH SIDE DH 5:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Thu Apr 28 NORTH SIDE DH 7:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Sat Apr 30 Mishawaka Marian SG 11:00 AM Mishawaka Marian Away

Sat Apr 30 Andrean High School SG 1:00 PM Mishawaka Marian Away

Mon May 2 CANTERBURY SG 5:00 PM BD - WBA Home

Tue May 3 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Wed May 4 HOMESTEAD SG 5:30 PM HOMESTEAD Away

Thu May 5 SOUTH SIDE SG 5:30 PM SOUTH SIDE (Derbyshire Field) Away

Sat May 7 Crown Point T 10:00 AM Crown Point High School Away

Tue May 10 WAYNE SG 5:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Wed May 11 GARRETT SG 5:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Thu May 12 WAYNE SG 5:30 PM WAYNE Away

Sat May 14 South Bend St. Joe DH 11:00 AM BD Home

Sat May 14 South Bend St. Joe DH 1:00 PM BD Home

Tue May 17 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM SNIDER Away

Wed May 18 LEO SG 6:00 PM BD - WBA Home

Thu May 19 SNIDER SG 5:30 PM BD - WBA Home

Sat May 21 COLUMBIA CITY DH 10:00 AM COLUMBIA CITY Away

Sat May 21 COLUMBIA CITY DH 11:30 AM COLUMBIA CITY Away

Wed May 25 SECTIONAL SG TBD TBD Away

Sat Jun 4 REGIONAL SG TBD Away

Sat Jun 11 SEMI-STATE SG TBD Away

Sat Jun 18 STATE SG TBD Away
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